

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
3007-3010/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/02/2013
in CRLLP No. 484/2011,01/02/2013 in CRLLP No. 485/2011,01/02/2013
in CRLLP No. 488/2011,01/02/2013 in CRLLP No. 489/2011 passed by
the High Court of Delhi at N. Delhi)

FINCAP FINANCIAL CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(Crl) No. 3011-3013/2013
(With Office Report)

Date: 09/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Manavalan, Adv.
Mr. Konark Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent nos. 2 to 4 returnable after
four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.08.16
11:28:59 IST
Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER