

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
3007-3010/2013

No(s).

FINCAP FINANCIAL CORPN. LTD.
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) & ORS.
t(s)

Responden

WITH
SLP(Crl) No. 3011-3013/2013
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 25/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

on The learned Advocate, Mr. Gorang Gupta, appearing
at behalf of Dr.S.K.Verma, Advocate-on-record states th

vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of respondent Nos.3 and

4. Complete set of the pleadings has been received by the
learned counsel for respondent Nos.3 and 4 in SLP(Crl
)

No.3011-3013/2013. Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within
four weeks. The learned counsel for the petitioner to supply

the complete set of the pleadings in SLP(Crl
)

Signature Not Verified

No.3007-3010/2013 within one week.

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.27

Counter affidavit be filed

17:50:54 IST
Reason:

within four weeks thereafter.

Item No.33

The learned counsel for the petitioner to file affidavit with proof of dasti service on respondent No.2. Affidavit be filed within two weeks.

List again on 19.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar